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ICE HOCKEY
CHAMPIONSHIP
ITALY

Bolzano
Division | - Group A

Italy

Bolzano

SPARKASSE ARENA

FRI 3 MAY 2024
START TIME 19:30

IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

DIVISION |, GROUP A

ROUND ROBIN, GAME 12

ICE HOCKEY
FEDERATION

SHOT CHART
ITA - HUN

@ 1st Period

Shots by HUN

Shots by ITA
Goals (0): 0 SSG (+): 10
SSP (<): 7 SPG (-): 4
<93
GK 1 of HUN
+37
<9 -27
+68
+27
<95
-17

+9

ah

23+
27>

16+
27>

18>

17>

16>

Goals (0): 0 SSG (+): 4
SSP (>): 5 SPG (-): 4
GK 320f ITA
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2024 Italy

IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

m Bolzano DIVISION |, GROUP A
Z7h SPARKASSE ARENA
(
ORIy FRI 3 MAY 2024 ROUND ROBIN, GAME 12

CHANEAC oH 1P START TIME 19:30 ICE HOCKEY
Dlwsmno\z—agl:oup A FEDERATION
Shots by HUN Shots by ITA
Goals (0): 1 SSG (+): 3 m 2nd Period Goals (0): 1 SSG (+): 19
SSP (<): 2 SPG (-): 13 SSP (>): 4 SPG (-): 3

-3

-17 37
oR0
37+
GK 320f ITA ® ® GK 10f HUN
-21
<23
-27
37>
-5 ® ®
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ICE HOCKEY
CHAMPIONSHIP
ITALY

Bolzano
Division | - Group A

Italy

Bolzano

SPARKASSE ARENA

FRI 3 MAY 2024
START TIME 19:30

IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP
DIVISION I, GROUP A

ROUND ROBIN, GAME 12

ICE HOCKEY
FEDERATION

Shots by ITA

Goals (0): 1 SSG (+): 8

SSP (<): 6 SPG (-): 6
094

GK 1 of HUN

@ 3rd Period

<37
+37
-63
-27
<10
<93

23+
24+ 3_£\
20+
16>
14> 14+
250
16>
24+
7+

Shots by HUN
Goals (0): 1 SSG (+): 8
SSP (>): 3 SPG (-): 1

025

GK 320of ITA
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2024

R

(

ICE HOCKEY
CHAMPIONSHIP
ITALY

Italy

Bolzano

SPARKASSE ARENA

FRI 3 MAY 2024
START TIME 19:30

IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP
DIVISION I, GROUP A

ROUND ROBIN, GAME 12

INTERNATIONAL

Bolzano ICE HOCKEY
Division | - Group A FEDERATION
Shots by ITA Shots by HUN
Goals (0): 0 SSG (+): 2 Overtime m Goals (0): 1 SSG (+): 3
SSP (<): 0 SPG (-): 1 SSP (>): 1 SPG (-): 0
03
GK 1 of HUN ® GK 320of ITA
21+
63 21
22>
+7
26+ 30
@®

Legend:
GK Goalkeeper SPG Shots past goal SSG Shots saved by goalkeeper SSP Shots saved by player
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